REVISED CIVIL FILING FEES
Effective date August 15, 2016
#*xx*ALL FEES MUST BE PAID AT TIME OF FILING*****

NEW CIVIL SUIT:

Includes: Severances, TRO’s, Lower Appeals and Occupations Driver’s
Licenses

CITATION ISSUED BY CLERK

JURY FEE

FOREIGN JUDGMENT

PETITION FOR NON-DISCLOSURE

WRIT OF GARNISHMENT *after judgment (PLUS $150 for service by
Henderson County Sheriff)

CROSS ACTION, COUNTERCLAIM, INTERVENTION,
INTERPLEADING OR THIRD PARTY PETITION

TO ISSUE WRIT OF INJUNCTION ($150.00 for service by Henderson
County Sheriff)

WRIT OF SEQUESTRATION ($150.00 for service by Henderson County
Sheriff)

WRIT OF EXECUTION ($150.00 for service by Henderson County
Sheriff)

WRIT OF ATTACHMENT ($150.00 for service by Henderson County
Sheriff)

WRIT OF POSSESSION ($150.00 for service by Henderson County
Sheriff)

WRIT OF RESTITUTION ($150.00 for service by Henderson County
Sheriff)

HENDERSON COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE

$228.00

$ 4.00
$ 40.00
$228.00
$228.00

$ 15.00

$ 55.00

$ 15.00

$ 15.00

$ 15.00

$ 15.00

$ 15.00

$ 15.00



HENDERSON COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE

ORDER OF SALE $ 200
SHOW CAUSE $ 4.00
TRANSFER OF VENUE $ 35.00
COPIES - per page $ 1.00

CERTIFIED OR EXEMPLIFIED COPIES — per document $ 5.00



