

HENDERSON COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE

REVISED CIVIL FILING FEES

Effective date August 15, 2016

*****ALL FEES MUST BE PAID AT TIME OF FILING*****

NEW CIVIL SUIT: Includes: Severances, TRO's, Lower Appeals and Occupations Driver's Licenses	\$228.00
CITATION ISSUED BY CLERK	\$ 4.00
JURY FEE	\$ 40.00
FOREIGN JUDGMENT	\$228.00
PETITION FOR NON-DISCLOSURE	\$228.00
WRIT OF GARNISHMENT *after judgment (PLUS \$150 for service by Henderson County Sheriff)	\$ 15.00
CROSS ACTION, COUNTERCLAIM, INTERVENTION, INTERPLEADING OR THIRD PARTY PETITION	\$ 55.00
TO ISSUE WRIT OF INJUNCTION (\$150.00 for service by Henderson County Sheriff)	\$ 15.00
WRIT OF SEQUESTRATION (\$150.00 for service by Henderson County Sheriff)	\$ 15.00
WRIT OF EXECUTION (\$150.00 for service by Henderson County Sheriff)	\$ 15.00
WRIT OF ATTACHMENT (\$150.00 for service by Henderson County Sheriff)	\$ 15.00
WRIT OF POSSESSION (\$150.00 for service by Henderson County Sheriff)	\$ 15.00
WRIT OF RESTITUTION (\$150.00 for service by Henderson County Sheriff)	\$ 15.00



HENDERSON COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE

ORDER OF SALE	\$ 2.00
SHOW CAUSE	\$ 4.00
TRANSFER OF VENUE	\$ 35.00
COPIES – per page	\$ 1.00
CERTIFIED OR EXEMPLIFIED COPIES – per document	\$ 5.00